APPENDIX 1
ORGANISATIONS AND INDIVIDUALS THAT
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PROVIDED THE COMMITTEE WITH SUBMISSIONS

01
02
02A
02C
02B
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17A

17B

Mr Ian Westbrook

Mr Loris Erik Kent Hemlof
Mr Loris Erik Kent Hemlof
Mr Loris Erik Kent Hemlof
Mr Loris Erik Kent Hemlof
Mr David Gothard

Mr Reg Rutten

Mr Bill Willcox

Mr Ange Kenos

Mr Victor and Ms Essie Pell
Mr Wilby Laurence Brown AM
Mr Richard Hurford

Mr Matthew Harrison
Eurobodalla Republic Forum
Dr Glenister Sheil

Mr David James Shannon
Mr David Seargent

Mr Eric Jones

Mrs Deborah Foster
Republic Australia

Republic Australia
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17C
18
19
20
20A
20B
21
22
23
24
25
25A
25B
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Republic Australia

The Australian Heritage Society
Mr Sean O'Leary

Sir David Smith

Sir David Smith

Sir David Smith

Mr Patrick O'Connor

Mr Bryan Lobascher

Mr Fred Carter

Dr Tony Adams

Dr John P. Costella

Dr John P. Costella

Dr John P. Costella

Mr Cedric H. Gray

Mr Rene' Le Cornu
Professor Emeritus John Power
Australian Flag Society
Mr Donald Binks

Ms Helen W Aitkenhead
Mr Kelvin Wood

Mr J R Bruce

C.M McKinney

Mr J. M Adams

Mr Kevin McManus

Mr Bill Peach
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38
39
40
40A
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Mrs Rosemary Davies

Mr Kelly Baker

Mr Don Paine

Mr Don Paine

Mr Andrew J. Cole

Australian Monarchist League
Mr Gareth Kimberley

Mrs June E. Hannes

Mr F. Hugh Eveleigh

Christian Assemblies International
Mrs Linda Banks

Ms Jean M Bell

Ms Annette Koschera

Mr John L & Mrs Faye I Smith
Mr Robert Doran

Mr John Fletcher

Mr Matthias & Mrs Ute Rottschafer

Mr Robert & Mrs Angela Rogl
Mr Nick Hobson

Mr Marco Foerg

Mr Joe Tscherry

Mr Markus Ganser

Mrs Liz Ganser

Mr Andrew Roy

Mr Steve Forkin
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62 Mr Simon Fenton-Jones

63 Ms Tina Tscherry

64 Mr David Hill

65 Mr Pierre Jerlstrom

66 Mr Hauke & Mrs Patricia Mehlert
67 Mr Thomas & Mrs Bridget Baker
68 Mr Frank Hubner

69 Ms Stefanie Kirchmer

70 Mr Robert Marshall

71 Mr John Engelhardt

72 Mr Roger H. Pike

73 Premier of Western Australia

74 Mrs Dorothy Barnard

75 Rev Hendrik Boer

76 Councillor Betty Moore

77 Mrs Michelle Dart

78 Mr Neil Smith

79 Mr Garry R. Kennedy

80 Mr Tony C. Trumble

81 Mr Phil Chadwick

82 Australians for an Informed Discussion on our Constitution (AIDC)
82A  Australians for an Informed Discussion on our Constitution (AIDC)
83 Mr R.B. Dewar

84 Rev L.E.W Renfrey

85 Mr Nigel Jackson
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93A
93B
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101A
102
103
104
105
106
107

Mr Kevin Perkins

Mr Philip L. Gibson
Mrs Phyllis Stephenson
Mrs Elizabeth Verhoeff
Mrs Nola M. McCallum
Mr E.W Ruston

Mr George Said

Dr Bede Harris

Dr Bede Harris

Dr Bede Harris

Mr Robert F. Dancer
Mrs Jessie D. Singleton

Mr Christopher J. Wolfs

Australian Freedom Foundation

Mr F. David Murray

Mr Ian G.M Cameron

Mr Howard Teems

Mrs Edith Knight

Mrs Edith Knight

Mrs J.A. Lees

Miss Dora D. Peno

Mr Gregory David Mayman
Dr Peter Carden

Ms Kerry Lovering

Mr Andrew Newman-Martin
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108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122A
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Colonel D.J Davies
Mr John F. Brett

Maj. E.W. Ruston MC
Mr Allan Mottram

Mr Peter Bishop

Mr Anthony L. Clarke
Corowa Committee
Mr Anthony J. Harris
Ms Margaret McNamara
Mr Peter C. Smith

Mr Matthew R. Sait
Mr Peter Reedman

Ms Anne Russell

Dr Alan Grant

Dr Alan Grant

Ms Anne M. Beer

Mrs Geraldine Whiting
Mr Alan Heath

Mr David O'Brien

Mrs Heather B. Eaton
Mr Mark Drummond
Mr Charles S. Mollison
Lady Virginia Buchan
Mr W.J. Youll

Mr G Thiele



155

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

Mr Russell R. Standish

Mr D.J Auchterlonie

Mr Eric Provis

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Commission
Ms M.A Palser

Mr Mark Collins

Mr Liam Camilleri

Mr Luca Ferrerio

Mr Nikolai Millen

Mr J.J Kelly

Mrs Wendy Browning

Mr Bob Holderness-Roddam
Mr P. Wackley

Mrs Junee Laless

Mr H.J.P Adams

Mr Denis Collins

Mr Peter Charlesworth

Mr Roger H. Pike

Mr Aldo Cundari
Professor George Williams
Mrs Barbara Horkan

Ms June A. Gleeson

Ms Eli Karlsen

F.C Crook

Mr William P. Main
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158 Mr William Karskems

159  Mr Barry W. Barr

160  Ms Morag Loh

161 Ms Louise Fick

162  J.B Archibald

163 Mr E.L Cummins

164  Mr David D. Christie

165  Ms Jane Castles

166  Ms June Beckett

167  Professor Gregory Craven
168  Mr Ken Grundy

169  Mr Edward & Mrs Mavis Jean Bates
170  Mr William H. McDonnell
171 Dr Tim Rankin

172 Mr Terry Gordon

173 Ms Jennifer Brown

174  Ms S.J Knox

175  Mr Graham Dennis Parish
176 ~ Mr Ray & Mrs Betty Bedford
177  Mrs EM Slee

178  Mr E.J Price

179  Mr & Mrs Jeff & Marie Yensch
180  Mr Nidal Tarsissi

181 Mr Gil Prescott

182 Mrs Anne Pietsch
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Mr Richard L Minifie
Mr S.J Madden

Mrs C.E Howard

Mr J.L Goerke

Rev Dr D. Clarnette
Mr Peter A. Clarke
Miss L.J Beaton

Mr Martin Penny
Mrs Pearl Madden
Mrs E.L Kinslur

Ms Carey Court

Mr Phil Spencer

Ms Robin J. Pearce
Mr R.J Armstrong
Mr Charles Bailey
Mr David & Mrs Eunice Porteous
Mr Peter Gillespie
Mr D. Nocher

Dr Mark McKenna
Mr Patrick Stock

Mr Fred Langenhorst
Mr John Wakely

Mr Allan Patterson
Mr F.S Hespe

Mr Peter Yalden
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Mr David Brennan

Mr Robert Roach

Mr K.L Lewis

Mr David Donaldson

Dr I.C.F. Spry QC

Mrs Cynthia Wicks

Mr Edward Starkey

Mr Brian Marshall

Mr Christopher Steele

Mr Kevin Worrell

Mr Robert Harrison

Dr Walter Phillips

Dr David Mitchell

Mr Douglas & Mrs Jeanne Robertson
Professor John F. Lovering
Ms Barbara Harper-Nelson
Mr Bernie Bourke

Mr John King

Mr Roger Krause

Mr Peter Davis

Mr Alan H. Ellis

Ms Hazel King

Mrs Estetie Stone

Mr David V. Eves

Ms Marymara C-Zecher
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233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

257

Mr Malcolm Browning
Mr Charles Edmondson
Ms Jeanette B. Woods
Mr Barry J. Woods

Mr J.A.L Slee

Mr Edwin Frederick Weston
Mrs Jennifer Hammon
Ms Lorraine Hancock

Mr H.K. Farckens

Mr Colin Harding

Mr Peter A. Jaensch

Mr Robert A. Bishop

Mr John W. Salmon

Mr Ian Clyde

Australian Technology Pty Ltd
Mr Don L. Webster

Mr Doug M. Conn

Mr J Mackenzie

Mr Christopher Hallett
Mr Alan McMahon

Ms Rosemary Colman

Dr Ka Sing Chua

Ms Katherine Mamontoff
Mr Andrew Nguyen

Mrs C. Farckens
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Mr Noel B. Biddulph

Mr Michael Boocock

Mr George M. Bradney

Mr Alf Lelia

Mr Ewin Szakacs

Mr Michael. D de B. Collins Persse
Mr Lionel H. Cross

Mr Alex Donovan

Mrs Phyllis McMillan

Rev W. Ellis

Mr & Mrs D.G & J.H Holmes
Mrs Diana George

Mrs L.J. Gietz

Mr Charles Attenborough

Mr John Baldwin

Mr Adrian Day

Mr Kevin Baldwin

Mr Gordon Grellman

Mr Seymour J. Major
Associate Professor Andrew Fraser
Mr Bill & Mrs Jenny Bunbury
Mr Kevin G. Browne

Mr Frank Mundrell

A Just Republic

Mr Jim Stebbins
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283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Mr Roy McKeen

Mr Anthony William Grieve
Mr Brian L. Bowtell

Mr A. Joy

Mr Peter Lawson

Mr A. Caldwell

Mr T.H. Beare

Ms Alison Sack

Ms Isobel J. Webster

J. Hannah

V.M. Walke

Mr Tom Dolling

Mr & Mrs G. Ross & Miriam Tucker
Mrs Julie Beare

Ms Sheila Abnett

Mr John H. Daws

Mr B.J. Sloan

Mr Jason Falinski

Mr Ian Francis Jay

Dr Nigel Greenwood

Mrs Olga Scully

D.M Brown

Mr William Michael Woods
Mr Matthew J. Lovering

Ms Barbara Murphy
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309 Mr Bill Adams

310  Ms Michelle Cavanagh
311 Mr Lee Nystrom

312 Ms Julia Anaf

313 Mr Ian Cameron

314  Dr Romaine Rutnam

315  Mr A.J Dreise

316  K.G Mclntyre

317  Ms Vicky Marquis

318  Mr Alan David Shephard
319  Professor George Winterton
320  Mr Tomas Nilsson

321 Mrs Judith Douglas

322 Mr Peter Crayson

323 Mr Paul Gannon

324  Mr Robin John Clough
325  Dr Debra Rosser

326  Mr Ken Morrison

327  Mr David H. Denton
328  Ms Elaine Norling

329  Mr Mike O'Shaughnessy
330  Dr Bruce Hartley

331 Mr Maurice Alexander
332  Mr Malcolm K Murray

334 The Hon Michael Beahan
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335 Dr Noel Cox

435 Mr & Mrs C & K Faggotter

336  Mr Edward Gisonda

436  Mr A.L. Abbott

337  Mr Keith & Mrs Irene Greenshields

338  Ms Jamuna Fielder

339  Mr Brian Andrews & Ms Kylie McNamara
340  Mr Terry Fewtrell

341 Ms Diann Rodgers-Healey

342  Mr Robert & Mrs Lorraine Mounsey, Mr Glenn Mounsey, Mr Jason
Mounsey, Mr Peter & Mrs Sharon Howard

344  Ms Kelly Watson

345  Mr Stuart Strachan
346  Ms Elizabeth Mcarthur
347  Mr Gary J. Martyn
348  Ms Trudy Moore

349  Mr James F. Hutcheon
350  Dr Lionel McKenzie
352 Mr Philip De Rose
353 Mr Les Chittick

354  Mr Eric J. Lockett
354A  Mr Eric J. Lockett

355 Mr Neil Every

356  Mr Tim Every

357  Ms Katherine Every

358  Ms Carolyn Gilmore
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359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

Mr R. & Mrs L. Hisee
D.M Beaumont

Ms Miriam Johnson

Mrs Cathryn M. Irvine
Mr Tony D'Agri

Mr William Summers
B.N Irvine

Ms Mary G. Beaumont
W. Craig

V.H Walpole

Mr Adam Kamradt-Scott
Ms Jaye-Ann Olarenshaw
Messrs AB & GM Francis
Mr Simon Moore

Mr David Fuller

Ms Alison Harris

Mr Peter Blackband

Mr Peter Kean

Mr Glen Griffen

Mr Alexander Clarence McGavin
Mr Rick Hind

Ms Ingrid Viitanen

Mr Phil Miller

Mr Alan W. Saunders

Ms Maria J. Opterman
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384  Ms Mary Cummins

385 Mr George Powell

386  Mr E.E & Mrs M.J. White
387  Mr Jeffrey Douglas Dunlop
388  Mr lan R. Morphett

380 MrP. & Mrs L. Kelly

390  Ms Elizabeth Wendy McGavin
392 Mr Arthur Phillips

393 Mr John Erbert

394  Ms Kathy Saunders

395  Mr Adam Wand

396  Mr Allan C. Laycock

397  Ms Anne Mamontoff

398  Ms Robyn Gondie

399  Mrs Betty Browning

400 Ms Anne O'Byrne

401 Mrs Laurel G. Young

402  Mr M.H. Dale

403 Mr Julian Lynton

404  Mr James F. Stack

405  Mrs Francis Harding

406  Mrs Thelma Ward

407  Mr Carl & Mrs Barbara Oehm
408  Ms Caroline Gerard

409 Dr Alison Broinowski
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410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

Ms Katherine Anne Holloman
Mr Malcolm C. Page

Mr Raymond A. Young
Ms Janine Avery

Mr Don Wallace-Mitchell
Mr Barry Baker

Mrs Elizabeth C. Bray
Mr Nick Earls

Mrs Anna Gloria Holmes
Mr Alan G. Fidler

Mr Steven Smith

Mr David Michael

L. Scott

Mr George Reynolds

Mr Michael Carroll

Mr Rhys Edward Allan Bortignon
Mrs Rosemary Woolman
Mrs Pamela Taylor

R. Massey

Mr David Andrews

Mr Stephen Clarke

Mr H. Adams

Ms Wendy Every

Mr Tony Andrews

Mr Max Cranwell
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435  Mr C & Mrs K Faggotter
436  Mr A.L. Abbott

437  Rev B.J.H. Tierney

438  Ms Vanessa Davis

439  Mr Alex van Rees

440  Mr Stephen van Rees

441 Ms Judith A.M. Haselgrove
442 Mr Keith Dobson

443 Mr Richard Dart

444  Mr Darcy John Merriok
445  Ms Ashlea Haselgrove

446  Mr George Halley

447  Mr John Flower

447A  Mr John Flower

448  Mr Robert Passmour

449  Mr John Morris

450  Mr Mark White

452  Mr John Kingsmill

453  Mr Barry G. & Mrs Phyllis M. Lindner, Mr Harold A. Dreckow
454  Ms Judith Steanes

455  Australians for Constitutional Monarchy
456  Mr Rodney C. Kendall

457  Dr David Solomon

458  Mr Joseph E. Mateus

459 Mr John Bowdler



168

460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

Mr Graham Cassidy

Mr Dominic Pellegrino

Mr Bruce A. Knox

Mr Les Winkle

Ms Ruth Thompson

Ms Bettyanne Foster
Republic Now!

Australian Freedom Forum
Mr Mervyn Magee

Mr John Burgess

Mr Steven Liaros
Australian Republican Movement
Mr Russell den Dulk

Ms Helen Milicer

Mr Don Willis

Ms Barbara J. Little
Women for an Australian Republic
Mr Duncan Dean

Mr Bert Verdicchio

Ms Laetitia Legg-Capelle
Mr Robert Vogler

Mr Owen Carterer

Dr Barry Gardner

Mr Richard Snell

Associate Professor Kim Rubenstein



169

485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
497A
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
507
508

509

Mr Len Tuohy

Ms Gillian Lord

Mr Gino Cocchiaro

Ms Antoinette Griffiths

Ms Ruth Davies

Mr James F. Stack

Mr Albert G. Hopkins

Real Republic Limited

New South Wales Council of Civil Liberties
Women into Politics
Republican Party of Australia
Mr Michael Sadleir

Sir Gerard Brennan

Sir Gerard Brennan
Progressive Labour Party

Mr Richard Olive

Ms Jennifer Jones

Mr Peter van Vliet

Ms Dawn Moss

Ms Linda Keays

Mr Ronald MCK Strickland
Australian Civil Liberties Union
Mr Brian Cox

Mr Robert Sadleir

Mr Christopher Peacock



170

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
519A
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
526A
527
528
529
530
531

532

Ms Louise Rothapfel
Mr Brendan Egan

Mr John R. Pyke

Dr Craig L. Francis

Mr Michael Darby

Mr Chris Creswell

Mr Reinis Kalnins

Mr Paul Williamson
Mr Robert Walker

Mr David Latimer

Mr David Latimer

Mr David Horkan

Ms Fay Lawrence

Ms Louise Houston
Mr Stephen Atkinson
Ms Patricia E. Bowdler
Ms Kathy M. Hardie
Mr Stephen Souter

Mr Stephen Souter
Christian Democratic Party
Mr Aron Paul

Miss Darilyn D. Adams
Ms Joan Dwyer

Mr Jim McCarthy

Mr Michael S. Perry
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533
534
534A
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555

556

Mr Ross Garrad

Mr Glenn Patmore

Mr Glenn Patmore

Mr John Sturzaker

Hon Dr Ken Coghill
Mr Simon Bateman

Dr Baden Teague

Mr Robert Forrest
Festival of Light Australia
Mr Ian A. Johnston

Mr Stephen L. Partridge
Mr Geoff Calder

Mr Michael Glover

Mrs Lorraine Hackwill

Mr William Russell

Australian Spirit, Consumer Advocate & Public Watchdog

Ms Jane Wallace-Mitchell
Ms Laura Cook

Mr James Johnson

Ms Dianne Stewart

Ms Beryl Bayley

Mr Donald Sykes

Mrs Betty Sykes

Mr Justin Young

Mr George Gillam
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557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580

581

Mr Allan Ramsay

Mr John Baber

Mr Frederick Watson-Brown
Mr Kevin Smith

Mr Andrew Brown

Mr Christopher Moller
Premier of Victoria

Mr Christopher Steele

Mr Nick Pippos

Mr Sydney Keevers

Mr Less Chittick

Ms Lorna Lamshed

Mr Vincent Cross

Mr Geoff Calder

Mr Darryl Allen

Mr Don & Mrs Janet Milway
E. Bennett

Mr Chris Skelton

Dr John Tate

Mr Quentin M.J. Schneider
Ms Aimie Killeen

Mrs Ida Scholz

Mrs Joyce G. Burke

Mrs Pam Brodie

Ms Joan Lenz
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582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605

606

I. Bridger

A.J. Bridger

Mr Joseph W. Morris

Mrs Francis Morris

Mr H.L. Scholz

Ms Jacqueline Nancy Loney
Mrs Bernadette Hovens

Mr John De Fredrick

Mr Bruce F.H. Ingle

Sister Winifred P. Woodbury
Mr Denis Troy

Mr Jonathan Lee

Dr Quentin Willis

Mr Norman & Mrs Valerie Keeble
Ms Tasmin Clarke

Mr Matthew Clarkson

Ms Carmel McGinley

Ms Elizabeth Mooney

Ms Patricia M. Clarke

Mr Adam Phillips

Mrs Judy Jones

Mr Brian Clarkson

Mr Geoffrey Long

Mr Peter R. Bardsley

Mr Benjamin Phillips
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607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631

Ms Margaret Sarre

Ms Fay Noble

Mr Sean Doheny

Ms Penny Bell

Ms Bronwyn Harper
Mr David Stuart Bateman
Ms Lindsey Bateman
Mr Ian G.H. Macarthur
Ms Kath Jones

Ms Margaret Rolfe

Ms Maureen Morrison
Mr Darrell O'Bryan

Mr Adam B. Lovering
Mr Leon J. Lyell

Mr Michael Pepperday
Mr Rob Burdock

Ms Eva Rodriguez Riestra
Mr David McKenna
Ms Katherine Henzell
Mr Bruce C. Gibson
Ms Margaret L. Gibson
E.F. Bolt

Mr Geoftrey Britton
Ms Lindey Hopkins

Mrs Bev Pattenden
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632  Dr Rodney Spencer
633  Mr G. Herbert

634  Mr Ephrem L. Jones
635  Ms Marjorie Henzell
636  Ms Beryl Dwyer

637  Mr Andrew Coates

638  Ms Gloria O'Connor
639  Mrs Pat R. Blight-Jones
640  J.A. Tillman

641 Mr Tony Carroll

642  Victorian Trades Hall Council
643 Ms Pauline Reilly

644  Ms Claudine Lyons
645  Mrs Geraldine Kenny
646  Ms Norma Breen

647  Mr Philip Atkin

648  Ms Mary-Jo O'Rourke
649  Mr Hong Zheng

650  Ms Tina Shi

651 Mr David Shi

652  Mr Michael G. Cannon
653  Mr Matthew Coleman
654  Mr Brian Lindsay

655  Mr Glenn Mason

656 Mr Jack Evans
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657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681

Mr Rolf Jester

Mr Peter Hazeldine

Mr Donald Bancks

Ms Pauline Shi Huang

Mr Anthony Clive Meggitt
Ms Claire M. Gorman

Mr Brian Cartledge

Ms Eileen Fisher

Mr David Hind

Ms Mary Gallnor

D.R.B Thomson

Ms Katherine Moir

Ms Louise Haynes

Ms Judith Bancks

Ms Margaret Johnstone
Mr Dalle Nogare & Ms Stephanie Mary
Mr Bruce Kent

Mr Michael Scott

Mr John O'Rourke

Ms Dawn Whyte

Ms Sarah Sacks

Ms Margaret Elizabeth Porra
Dr Robert J. Porra

Mr Percy Leslie Adams

Mrs Shirley Adams
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682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705

706

Mr Martin Kjar

Mr R. Carter

Ms Muriel Carter

Ms Noreen McCarthy
Ms Anita McCarthy
Mr Jim McCarthy

Mr James T. Stevens
Ms Merle E. Stevens
R.A Provan

Vytautas B. Radzivanas
Mrs Lois Loftus-Hills
Mr Terry Murphy

Ms Shirley A. McKenzie
Mr Chris Borthwick
Dr Brian Regan

Mr Greg James

Mr Geoff Combe

Mr John Lawrence

A. Dykeman

Mr Rory Farquharson
Mr Kevin John Smith
H.L Davies

Premier of Victoria
Ms Daphne Russell

Mr Ian Thomson



178

707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730

Mr Robert Fowler

Mr Edward Rock

Mr John Walker

Mr Will & Mrs Adele Renfrey
Ms Rhonda Graham

Mr Kevin Krelle

Mr Peter J. Bryne

Mr Alan Lowater

Ms Irene P. Buchanan

K.G Buchanan

Mr James Richardson

Mr Denis McCormack

Mr Jack Hammond QC and Ms Juliette Brodsky
Australian Council of Trade Unions
Premier of New South Wales
Premier of Queensland

Ms G.F. Sheridan

Mr Paul M. Canet-Senior
Professor Freda Briggs

Mrs V.D. Burnett

Mr Patrick Coleman

Mr Max Wallace

Mr Stan & Mrs Mavis Carver

ACT Chief Minister





